
IBSF Snooker Championships Women - Daugavpils / Latvia 2013

Legend: MP - Matches Played, MW - Matches Won, FW - Frames Won, FL - Frames Los, FD - Frames Difference 1/1 - Printed: 17.02.2026 00:02

Group A

 Player name Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 MP MW FW FL FD

1 Nikoleta Nikolova Bulgaria 3 0 0 3 3 3 6 4 12 7 5

2 Armaghan Hassani Iran 0 0 0 1 0 2 6 0 3 18 -15

3 Siripaporn
Nuanthakhamjan Thailand 3 3 2 3 3 3 6 5 17 3 14

4 Wendy Jans Belgium 3 3 3 3 3 3 6 6 18 2 16

5 Kathy Howden Australia 0 3 0 0 3 3 6 3 9 12 -3

6 Stefanie Teschner Germany 1 3 0 0 2 3 6 2 9 12 -3

7 Aleksandra Serova Ukraine 0 3 0 0 0 0 6 1 3 17 -14

Group B

 Player name Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 MP MW FW FL FD

1 Diana Schuler Germany 1 1 2 3 0 1 6 1 8 17 -9

2 Svetlana Kozyreva Russia 3 0 0 1 0 0 6 1 4 16 -12

3 Roberta Cutajar Malta 3 3 2 1 0 1 6 2 10 13 -3

4 Anna Prysazhnuka Latvia 3 3 3 3 1 2 6 4 15 11 4

5 Ka Kai Wan Hong Kong China 2 3 3 1 0 3 6 3 12 11 1

6 Vidya Pillai India 3 3 3 3 3 3 6 6 18 2 16

7 Jessica Woods Australia 3 3 3 3 0 1 6 4 13 10 3

Group C

 Player name Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 MP MW FW FL FD

1 Yu Ching Hong Kong China 3 1 3 2 3 3 6 4 15 8 7

2 Nastya Toumilovitch Belarus 0 0 0 2 3 3 6 2 8 14 -6

3 Chitra Magimairajan India 3 3 1 0 3 3 6 4 13 8 5

4 Anastasia Nechaeva Russia 2 3 3 1 3 3 6 4 15 8 7

5 Tatjana Vasiljeva Latvia 3 3 3 3 3 3 6 6 18 5 13

6 Madeleine Jeanne Young South Africa 0 1 0 0 0 0 6 0 1 18 -17

7 Kerry De Pradines Australia 0 1 1 1 0 3 6 1 6 15 -9

Group D

 Player name Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 MP MW FW FL FD

1 Irina Gorbataya Russia 0 1 0 3 3 3 6 3 10 11 -1

2 Waratthanun Sukritthanes Thailand 3 3 3 3 3 3 6 6 18 3 15

3 Neena Praveen India 3 0 1 3 3 3 6 4 13 8 5

4 Kathy Parashis Australia 3 2 3 3 1 3 6 4 15 7 8

5 Darja Sediha Latvia 0 0 1 0 1 3 6 1 5 16 -11

6 Yana Shut Belarus 2 1 0 3 3 3 6 3 12 11 1

7 Jana Mitova Bulgaria 0 0 0 0 1 0 6 0 1 18 -17

Group E

 Player name Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 MP MW FW FL FD

1 Manon Melief Netherlands 0 3 0 1 3 1 6 2 8 13 -5

2 Arantxa Sanchis India 3 3 3 3 3 0 6 5 15 5 10

3 Dalia Alska Poland 1 0 0 0 3 0 6 1 4 16 -12

4 Daria Sirotina Russia 3 2 3 3 3 1 6 4 15 6 9

5 Amy Claire King South Africa 3 0 3 0 3 0 6 3 9 11 -2

6 Judy Dangerfield Australia 0 0 1 0 1 0 6 0 2 18 -16

7 Shi Chunxia China 3 3 3 3 3 3 6 6 18 2 16

Group F

 Player name Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 MP MW FW FL FD

1 Ewa Pawińska Poland 0 3 0 0 3 5 2 6 9 -3

2 Linda Lassaut France 3 2 2 0 0 5 1 7 12 -5

3 Elnaz Motahar Iran 0 3 1 0 0 5 1 4 14 -10

4 Varsha Sanjeev India 3 3 3 1 3 5 4 13 6 7

5 Ng On Yee Hong Kong China 3 3 3 3 3 5 5 15 1 14

6 Maria Bucharska Ukraine 0 3 3 0 0 5 2 6 9 -3


